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Fall 2023 Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy Final Exam Schedule PY 2 / Class of 2026 

Monday, Dec. 11 Tuesday, Dec. 12 Wednesday, Dec. 13 Thursday, Dec. 14 Friday, Dec. 15 

8a.m. – 11 
a.m.

Last day of classes READING DAY 

12p.m. – 3 
p.m

Last day of classes READING DAY Cardiology 
Pharmacotherapy Module 

30:725:442 
12-3 pm

PH-130 and 131 

4 p.m. – 7 
p.m.

Last day of classes READING DAY 

Monday, Dec. 18 Tuesday, Dec. 19 Wednesday, Dec. 20 Thursday, Dec. 21 Friday, Dec. 22 

8a.m. – 11 
a.m.

Medicinal Chemistry 
 30:715:409  

Exam 3 
9-10:30 AM

PH-130 and 131 

Pharm. Microbiology 
 30:158:420  
Final exam 

9-11 am
PH-130 and 131 

12p.m. – 3 
p.m

Medical Literature
Evaluation and 

Application 30:275:470 
1-3 PM

PH-130 and 131 

Medicinal Chemistry*
 30:715:409  
Final exam 

12-2 pm
PH-131

4 p.m. – 7 
p.m.

* Note: not all students will need to take this exam. See course coordinator for details.




